
Rain out days - Come do some sketching at the Glenbrook Mall. (Opens at 10am) Somewhere near        	 	        
	 	 Starbucks! If you need to sit, you might need to bring a folding stool.

Date Place Location

Wed. May 19

8am-12pm

Foster Park 3900 Old Mill Rd, Fort Wayne

Wed. May 26

8am-12pm

Eagle Marsh Boy scout parking lot, take Olde Place Rd, 
opposite Lutheran Hospital on W Jefferson.

Wed. June 2

8am-12pm

Trubble Brewing area/ many interesting 
buildings and parking available.

2725 Broadway St, Fort Wayne

Wed. June 9

8am-12pm

Lakeside Park 1401 Lake Ave., Fort Wayne

Wed. June 16

8am-12pm

Promenade Park 202 W Superior St., Fort Wayne

Wed. June 23

8am-12pm

PFW Bridge/ Do Not use parking 

spaces with green lines

2101 E Coliseum Blvd, Fort Wayne

Wed. June 30

8am-12pm

St. Francis University 2701 Spring St, Fort Wayne


Wed. July 7

8am-12pm

Henry’s restaurant area 536 WMain St, Fort Wayne

Wed. July 14

8am-12pm

Grabill Do It Best Hardware- 13534 Main St, 
Grabill, IN

Wed. July 21

8am-12pm

Headwaters Church

Several buildings/ good parking

2000 N Wells St, Fort Wayne

Wed. July 28

8am-12pm

Oyster Bar area 1830 S Calhoun St, Fort Wayne

Wed. Aug 4

8am-12pm

Purdue extension office (garden area) 4001 Crescent Ave, Fort Wayne / Purdue 
University

Wed. Aug 11

8am-12pm

The Landing W Columbia St., Fort Wayne

Wed. Aug 18

8am-12pm

Hall’s & Club Soda area 235 E Superior St, Fort Wayne

Wed. Aug 25-

Sat. Aug 28

Kekionga paint Out

www.fortwayneartistsguild.org 

Promenade Park / downtown Fort Wayne / 
Allen County

Wed. Sept 1

8am-12pm

Salomon Farms 817 W Dupont Rd, Fort Wayne


